AGENDA
Cascade Charter Township
Downtown Development Authority Board of Directors
July 16, 2019
5:30 p.m.
Cascade Library Wisner Center
2870 Jacksmith Ave. SE
ARTICLE      1.  Call the Meeting to Order

ANDG
ANVG
Ordering Guide:
LTL30
LTLS30
LTL30
Fixture
E
Base
3K
Color
Temp
32LED 525MA
Source & Wattage
ACT
Lens
Option
MVOLT
Voltage
N5
Distrib.
SF
Electrical
Options
DBL
Finish
Sample Catalog number:
*N3 distribution only available with 24 LED 700MA source and wattage selection
Antique Street Lamps™ | 3825 Columbus Road | Granville, OH 43023 | Phone: 1-800-410-8899 | www.antiquestreetlamps.com
©2012 Acuity Brands Lighting, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
Page 2 of 5 – Rev. 2/13
LTL30 LED & LTLS30 LED
20”
(50.8cm)
31-1/2”
(78.7cm)
16-1/8”
(41.0cm)
29”
(73.7cm)
Select Your Choice From
LTL30  Luminaire, LT30
LTLS30  Luminaire, Spikes
LTL30
LTLS30
Fixture
Base
Notes:
• Items in bold have shorter lead times.
• Consult factory for wattages available for LDB option.
• LDB option is not available with photocontrol
  options PEB1 and PEB2.
E
A K
AUAU W
8”
(20.3cm)
3-3/4” O.D.
(9.5cm)
11-1/2”
(29.2cm)
4-3/4” O.D.
(12.1cm)
14-1/4”
(36.2cm)
4” O.D.
(10 2cm)
8-1/4”
(21.0cm)